.ED311

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

SPRING CONFERENCE ON SPECIAL EDUCATION LAW

May 4, 2026
New Braunfels, Texas

7:00

8:20

8:30

9:10

9:50

10:10

10:50

11:30

1:00

1:40

2:20

2:40

3:20

4:00

May 12,2026
Grand Prairie, Texas

Moderator: Jim Walsh

Registration/Continental Breakfast
Welcome

DISCIPLINE AND DUE PROCESS

PROCEDURAL SAFEGUARDS
AND DOCUMENTATION
Morning Break

GUARDIANSHIP, DECISION-MAKING
AND ADULT STUDENTS

MORNING QUESTION & ANSWER SESSION
Lunch (on your own)

BEHAVIOR, ATTENDANCE,
AND ABA THERAPY

TECHNOLOGY, SOCIAL MEDIA,
AND LIABILITY

Afternoon Break

ARD COMMITTEES, PLACEMENT
AUTHORITY AND TRANSFERS

AFTERNOON QUESTION & ANSWER SESSION

Adjourn

JIM WALSH

Walsh Gallegos Kyle
Robinson & Roalson, P.C.
Austin

REBECCA BAILEY
Thompson & Horton
Houston

ELVIN HOUSTON
Walsh Gallegos Kyle
Robinson & Roalson,
P.C. San Antonio

CHRISTINA GARCIA-HENSHAW
Walsh Gallegos Kyle

Robinson & Roalson, P.C.

Houston

LETICIA MCGOWAN
Richardson ISD
Richardson, TX

JANET BUBERT
Underwood Law Firm
Fort Worth, TX



	10:50 MORNING QUESTION & ANSWER SESSION
	3:20 AFTERNOON QUESTION & ANSWER SESSION

