



## SPRING CONFERENCE ON SPECIAL EDUCATION LAW

**May 4, 2026**  
New Braunfels, Texas

**May 12, 2026**  
Grand Prairie, Texas

**Moderator: Jim Walsh**

7:00	Registration/Continental Breakfast	
8:20	Welcome	
8:30	<b><i>DISCIPLINE AND DUE PROCESS</i></b>	JIM WALSH Walsh Gallegos Kyle Robinson & Roalson, P.C. Austin
9:10	<b><i>PROCEDURAL SAFEGUARDS AND DOCUMENTATION</i></b>	REBECCA BAILEY Thompson & Horton Houston
9:50	Morning Break	
10:10	<b><i>GUARDIANSHIP, DECISION-MAKING AND ADULT STUDENTS</i></b>	ELVIN HOUSTON Walsh Gallegos Kyle Robinson & Roalson, P.C. San Antonio
10:50	<b><i>MORNING QUESTION &amp; ANSWER SESSION</i></b>	
11:30	Lunch (on your own)	
1:00	<b><i>BEHAVIOR, ATTENDANCE, AND ABA THERAPY</i></b>	CHRISTINA GARCIA-HENSHAW Walsh Gallegos Kyle Robinson & Roalson, P.C. Houston
1:40	<b><i>TECHNOLOGY, SOCIAL MEDIA, AND LIABILITY</i></b>	LETICIA MCGOWAN Richardson ISD Richardson, TX
2:20	Afternoon Break	
2:40	<b><i>ARD COMMITTEES, PLACEMENT AUTHORITY AND TRANSFERS</i></b>	JANET BUBERT Underwood Law Firm Fort Worth, TX
3:20	<b><i>AFTERNOON QUESTION &amp; ANSWER SESSION</i></b>	
4:00	Adjourn	